A
NAPOLITAN

NEWS SERVICE

Napolitan News Service Survey
of 1,000 Registered Voters
Conducted February 28-March 1, 2026

1* Do you approve or disapprove of the way President Trump is performing his job?

25%  Strongly approve

20%  Somewhat approve

13%  Somewhat disapprove

41%  Strongly disapprove
1% Not sure

Ratings of President Trump

Approve Disapprove
February 28-March 1* 45% 54%
February 18-26, 2026 45% 54%
February 11-19, 2026 47% 52%
February 4-12, 2026 47% 51%
January 28-February 4, 2026 46% 53%
January 21-28, 2026 48% 51%
January 14-21, 2026 47% 51%
January 7-14, 2026 48% 51%
January 5-8, 2026 47% 51%
December 10-18, 2025 50% 49%
December 3-11, 2025 47% 51%
November 19-December 4, 2025 45% 53%
November 12-20, 2025 46% 53%
November 5-13, 2025 49% 50%
October 29-November 6, 2025 46% 51%
October 22-30, 2025 48% 49%
October 15-22, 2025 51% 47%
October 8-16, 2025 52% 47%
October 1-9, 2025 51% 48%
September 23-October 1, 2025 51% 48%

Source: Napolitan News Service
*Feb 28-March 1 was 1,000 registered voters. Previous surveys were 3,000 registered voters.

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. February 25-26, 2026
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.1 percentage points



A
NAPOLITAN

NEWS SERVICE

Napolitan News Service Survey
of 1,000 Registered Voters

Conducted February 28-March 1, 2026

2* Which of the following issues is most important?

26%
19%
18%
12%
11%
5%
3%
2%
2%
2%

Economy
Inflation
Immigrat

ion

National security
Health care
Climate change

Crime
Educatio

n

Gun laws

Abortion

Most Important

Economy
Inflation

Immigration

National security

Health care

Climate change

Crime
Education
Gun laws

Abortion

Source: Napolitan News Service

F:nbaf81 - Fe2625- jan28 | Dec3-a Ocst‘:Q- Sepzt423-
26% 30% 28% 28% 27% 24%
19% 14% 16% 15% 21% 16%
18% 15% 17% 9% 13% 13%
12% 9% 12% 11% 7% 10%
11% 12% 14% 16% 15% 12%
5% 5% 4% 4% 5% 5%

3% 4% 3% 6% 5% 6%
2% 3% 2% 3% 1% 4%
2% 3% 2% 4% 3% 5%
2% 4% 2% 4% 3% 3%

Aug 21

22%
29%
11%
7%
13%
7%
6%
3%
1%
1%

July 7-8

28%
20%
10%
7%
13%
7%
5%
4%
3%
4%

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. February 25-26, 2026

Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.1 percentage points



A
NAPOLITAN

NEWS SERVICE

Napolitan News Service Survey
of 1,000 Registered Voters
Conducted February 28-March 1, 2026

3* How closely have you followed news of the attack on Iran by the US and Israel?

32%  Very closely

39%  Somewhat closely

20%  Not very closely
9% Not at all closely
0% Not sure

4* Generally speaking, do you favor or oppose the attack on Iran?

19%  Strongly favor
21%  Somewhat favor
19% Somewhat oppose
28%  Strongly oppose
13%  Notsure

5* Is it appropriate for the United States to attack a foreign nation with the goal of overthrowing
that nation’s government?

33% Yes
50% No
17% Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. February 25-26, 2026
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.1 percentage points



A
NAPOLITAN

NEWS SERVICE

Napolitan News Service Survey
of 1,000 Registered Voters
Conducted February 28-March 1, 2026

6* How likely is it that the US and Israeli attacks will overthrow the current government of Iran?

23%
32%
21%

9%
15%

Very likely
Somewhat likely
Not very likely
Not at all likely
Not sure

7a* [Among all voters] Okay, how likely is it that the military action will be successfully
completed within a few days or a week?

45%
13%
19%
12%
7%
4%

Not asked, did not say it was likely
Very likely

Somewhat likely

Not very likely

Not at all likely

Not sure

7b* [Among those who say very or somewhat likely] Okay, how likely is it that the military
action will be successfully completed within a few days or a week?

24%
34%
21%
12%

8%

Very likely
Somewhat likely
Not very likely
Not at all likely
Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. February 25-26, 2026

Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.1 percentage points



A
NAPOLITAN

NEWS SERVICE

Napolitan News Service Survey
of 1,000 Registered Voters
Conducted February 28-March 1, 2026

8* How likely is it that today’s attacks will lead to a wider war with China and/or Russia?

15%  Very likely

35%  Somewhat likely
22%  Not very likely
13%  Not at all likely
16%  Notsure

9* Suppose that the only way to overthrow the Iranian government would be to send in US
ground troops. In that situation, would you favor or oppose sending US ground troops into Iran?

12%  Strongly favor

23%  Somewhat favor

20%  Somewhat oppose

38%  Strongly oppose
7% Not sure

10* Prior to the attack, was Iran a threat to the national security of the United States?
48%  Yes
32% No
20%  Notsure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. February 25-26, 2026
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.1 percentage points



A
NAPOLITAN

NEWS SERVICE

Napolitan News Service Survey
of 1,000 Registered Voters
Conducted February 28-March 1, 2026

11* How likely is it that Iran was close to developing a nuclear weapon and missile that could
reach the United States?

25%  Very likely

38%  Somewhat likely

20%  Not very likely
7% Not at all likely

10%  Notsure

12* Do France and Britain support or oppose the attacks on Iran?

23% Yes
30% No
46% Not sure

13* Do Saudi Arabia and other gulf nations support or oppose the US and Israeli attacks on Iran?

31% Yes
28% No
41% Not sure

14* In fact, Saudi Arabia and other gulf nations support the attacks on Iran. Knowing this to be
true, do you favor or oppose the attack on Iran?

25%  Strongly favor
25%  Somewhat favor
17%  Somewhat oppose
21%  Strongly oppose
12%  Notsure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. February 25-26, 2026
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.1 percentage points



A
NAPOLITAN

NEWS SERVICE

Napolitan News Service Survey
of 1,000 Registered Voters
Conducted February 28-March 1, 2026

15* Looking forward, will the results from the attack on Iran be good for America or bad for

America?

22%  Very good

24%  Somewhat good
25%  Somewhat bad
20%  Very bad

10%  Notsure

16* As Commander in Chief, does the president have Constitutional authority to launch this
attack on Iran? Or, should he have waited for Congressional approval before acting?

42%  He has Constitutional authority
50%  He should have waited for Congressional approval
8% Not sure

17* Some Senate Democrats immediately denounced the attack on Iran. Is it appropriate for
Congressional leaders to publicly oppose this military action while military forces are still engaged in

combat?

51% Yes
36% No
12% Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. February 25-26, 2026
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.1 percentage points



A
NAPOLITAN

NEWS SERVICE

Napolitan News Service Survey
of 1,000 Registered Voters
Conducted February 28-March 1, 2026

Methodology

This survey of 1,000 Registered Voters was conducted online by Scott Rasmussen on February 28-March
1, 2026. Field work for the survey was conducted by RMG Research, Inc. Certain quotas were applied,
and the sample was lightly weighted by geography, gender, age, race, education, internet usage, and
political party to reasonably reflect the nation’s population of Registered Voters. Other variables were
reviewed to ensure that the final sample is representative of that population.

The margin of sampling error for the full sample is +/- 3.1 percentage points.

This survey was paid for by Napolitan News Service as part of the service provided for our Gold Circle
Members.

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. February 25-26, 2026
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.1 percentage points



