



**Napolitan News Service Survey**  
of 1,000 Registered Voters  
Conducted February 28-March 1, 2026

*1\* Do you approve or disapprove of the way President Trump is performing his job?*

- 25% Strongly approve
- 20% Somewhat approve
- 13% Somewhat disapprove
- 41% Strongly disapprove
- 1% Not sure

<b>Ratings of President Trump</b>			
	<b>Approve</b>	<b>Disapprove</b>	<b>Net</b>
<b>February 28-March 1*</b>	45%	54%	-9
<b>February 18-26, 2026</b>	45%	54%	-9
<b>February 11-19, 2026</b>	47%	52%	-5
<b>February 4-12, 2026</b>	47%	51%	-4
<b>January 28-February 4, 2026</b>	46%	53%	-7
<b>January 21-28, 2026</b>	48%	51%	-3
<b>January 14-21, 2026</b>	47%	51%	-4
<b>January 7-14, 2026</b>	48%	51%	-3
<b>January 5-8, 2026</b>	47%	51%	-4
<b>December 10-18, 2025</b>	50%	49%	+1
<b>December 3-11, 2025</b>	47%	51%	-4
<b>November 19-December 4, 2025</b>	45%	53%	-8
<b>November 12-20, 2025</b>	46%	53%	-7
<b>November 5-13, 2025</b>	49%	50%	-1
<b>October 29-November 6, 2025</b>	46%	51%	-5
<b>October 22-30, 2025</b>	48%	49%	-1
<b>October 15-22, 2025</b>	51%	47%	+4
<b>October 8-16, 2025</b>	52%	47%	+5
<b>October 1-9, 2025</b>	51%	48%	+3
<b>September 23-October 1, 2025</b>	51%	48%	+3

Source: Napolitan News Service

*\*Feb 28-March 1 was 1,000 registered voters. Previous surveys were 3,000 registered voters.*

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. February 25-26, 2026  
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.1 percentage points



**Napolitan News Service Survey**  
of 1,000 Registered Voters  
Conducted February 28-March 1, 2026

*2\* Which of the following issues is most important?*

- 26% Economy
- 19% Inflation
- 18% Immigration
- 12% National security
- 11% Health care
- 5% Climate change
- 3% Crime
- 2% Education
- 2% Gun laws
- 2% Abortion

Most Important								
	Feb 28 - Mar 1	Feb 25-26	Jan 28	Dec 3-4	Oct 29-30	Sept 23-24	Aug 21	July 7-8
<b>Economy</b>	26%	30%	28%	28%	27%	24%	22%	28%
<b>Inflation</b>	19%	14%	16%	15%	21%	16%	29%	20%
<b>Immigration</b>	18%	15%	17%	9%	13%	13%	11%	10%
<b>National security</b>	12%	9%	12%	11%	7%	10%	7%	7%
<b>Health care</b>	11%	12%	14%	16%	15%	12%	13%	13%
<b>Climate change</b>	5%	5%	4%	4%	5%	5%	7%	7%
<b>Crime</b>	3%	4%	3%	6%	5%	6%	6%	5%
<b>Education</b>	2%	3%	2%	3%	1%	4%	3%	4%
<b>Gun laws</b>	2%	3%	2%	4%	3%	5%	1%	3%
<b>Abortion</b>	2%	4%	2%	4%	3%	3%	1%	4%

Source: Napolitan News Service

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. February 25-26, 2026  
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.1 percentage points



**Napolitan News Service Survey**  
of 1,000 Registered Voters  
Conducted February 28-March 1, 2026

*3\* How closely have you followed news of the attack on Iran by the US and Israel?*

32%	Very closely
39%	Somewhat closely
20%	Not very closely
9%	Not at all closely
0%	Not sure

*4\* Generally speaking, do you favor or oppose the attack on Iran?*

19%	Strongly favor
21%	Somewhat favor
19%	Somewhat oppose
28%	Strongly oppose
13%	Not sure

*5\* Is it appropriate for the United States to attack a foreign nation with the goal of overthrowing that nation's government?*

33%	Yes
50%	No
17%	Not sure



**Napolitan News Service Survey**  
of 1,000 Registered Voters  
Conducted February 28-March 1, 2026

*6\* How likely is it that the US and Israeli attacks will overthrow the current government of Iran?*

23%	Very likely
32%	Somewhat likely
21%	Not very likely
9%	Not at all likely
15%	Not sure

*7a\* [Among all voters] Okay, how likely is it that the military action will be successfully completed within a few days or a week?*

45%	Not asked, did not say it was likely
13%	Very likely
19%	Somewhat likely
12%	Not very likely
7%	Not at all likely
4%	Not sure

*7b\* [Among those who say very or somewhat likely] Okay, how likely is it that the military action will be successfully completed within a few days or a week?*

24%	Very likely
34%	Somewhat likely
21%	Not very likely
12%	Not at all likely
8%	Not sure



**Napolitan News Service Survey**  
of 1,000 Registered Voters  
Conducted February 28-March 1, 2026

*8\* How likely is it that today's attacks will lead to a wider war with China and/or Russia?*

15%	Very likely
35%	Somewhat likely
22%	Not very likely
13%	Not at all likely
16%	Not sure

*9\* Suppose that the only way to overthrow the Iranian government would be to send in US ground troops. In that situation, would you favor or oppose sending US ground troops into Iran?*

12%	Strongly favor
23%	Somewhat favor
20%	Somewhat oppose
38%	Strongly oppose
7%	Not sure

*10\* Prior to the attack, was Iran a threat to the national security of the United States?*

48%	Yes
32%	No
20%	Not sure



**Napolitan News Service Survey**  
of 1,000 Registered Voters  
Conducted February 28-March 1, 2026

*11\* How likely is it that Iran was close to developing a nuclear weapon and missile that could reach the United States?*

25%	Very likely
38%	Somewhat likely
20%	Not very likely
7%	Not at all likely
10%	Not sure

*12\* Do France and Britain support or oppose the attacks on Iran?*

23%	Yes
30%	No
46%	Not sure

*13\* Do Saudi Arabia and other gulf nations support or oppose the US and Israeli attacks on Iran?*

31%	Yes
28%	No
41%	Not sure

*14\* In fact, Saudi Arabia and other gulf nations support the attacks on Iran. Knowing this to be true, do you favor or oppose the attack on Iran?*

25%	Strongly favor
25%	Somewhat favor
17%	Somewhat oppose
21%	Strongly oppose
12%	Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. February 25-26, 2026  
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.1 percentage points



**Napolitan News Service Survey**  
of 1,000 Registered Voters  
Conducted February 28-March 1, 2026

*15\* Looking forward, will the results from the attack on Iran be good for America or bad for America?*

22%	Very good
24%	Somewhat good
25%	Somewhat bad
20%	Very bad
10%	Not sure

*16\* As Commander in Chief, does the president have Constitutional authority to launch this attack on Iran? Or, should he have waited for Congressional approval before acting?*

42%	He has Constitutional authority
50%	He should have waited for Congressional approval
8%	Not sure

*17\* Some Senate Democrats immediately denounced the attack on Iran. Is it appropriate for Congressional leaders to publicly oppose this military action while military forces are still engaged in combat?*

51%	Yes
36%	No
12%	Not sure



**Napolitan News Service Survey**  
of 1,000 Registered Voters  
Conducted February 28-March 1, 2026

**Methodology**

This survey of 1,000 Registered Voters was conducted online by Scott Rasmussen on February 28-March 1, 2026. Field work for the survey was conducted by RMG Research, Inc. Certain quotas were applied, and the sample was lightly weighted by geography, gender, age, race, education, internet usage, and political party to reasonably reflect the nation's population of Registered Voters. Other variables were reviewed to ensure that the final sample is representative of that population.

The margin of sampling error for the full sample is +/- 3.1 percentage points.

This survey was paid for by Napolitan News Service as part of the service provided for our Gold Circle Members.